LED Lighted Medicine Cabinet
Call us : 800-498-4042
E-mail  : info@bellousa.com
1
Installation and Operating Manual
For Technical support or questions, please call
us.
V4 R2.2
LED Lighted Medicine Cabinet
Call us : 800-498-4042
E-mail  : info@bellousa.com
LED Lighted Medicine Cabinet
2
Model Specification
• Aluminum Frame
• Integrated LED
• Double Side Mirror
• Adjustable Shelves
• Quiet Hinge
• Recessed or surface mounting
• Color Temperature:3000-6000K
• Dimming
• Anti Fog
• Built-in 2 sockets and USB
• Clock Display
• Light-Sensitive Night Light
• Equipped with GFCI
No. SKU Dimension Color Door Type
1 BMB-2432L-AL 24"×32" Aluminum 1 Left Swing Door
2 BMB-2432R-AL 24"×32" Aluminum 1 Right Swing Door
3 BMB-3032-AL 30"×32" Aluminum 2 doors 18"+12"
4 BMB-3632-AL 36"×32" Aluminum 2 doors 22"+14"
5 BMB-4832-AL 48"×32" Aluminum 3 doors 16"x3
6 BMB-6032-AL 60"×32" Aluminum 3 doors 24"L+12"+24"R
LED Lighted Medicine Cabinet
Call us : 800-498-4042
E-mail  : info@bellousa.com
For easy and safe installation, please refer to the following: